Position

Senior Hr Analyst

Associate Hr Analyst

Info Sys Sup Tech Unrep

Human Resources Tech

Human Resources Tech

Office Spec Il Unrep

Human Resources Manager

Human Resources Tech

Human Resources Manager

Human Resources Tech

Associate Hr Analyst

Other Positions Held City

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department

Hr - Personnel And
Admin Services

Hr - Personnel And
Admin Services

Hr - Personnel And
Admin Services

Hr - Personnel And
Admin Services

Hr - Personnel And
Admin Services

Hr - Personnel And
Admin Services

Hr - Personnel And
Admin Services

Hr - Personnel And
Admin Services

Hr - Personnel And
Admin Services

Hr - Personnel And
Admin Services

Hr - Personnel And
Admin Services

Total Wages

$124,872

$111,012

$87,388

$77,473

$71.510

$64,566

$30,290

$29,053

$19,782

$15,000

$5,611

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$79,750

$67,917

$33,245

$34,464

$42,636

$45,900

$13,829

$13,572

$7,586

$0

$4,862



