Position O	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Hr Analyst		Berkeley	Hr - Personnel And Admin Services	\$124,872	\$79,750
Associate Hr Analyst		Berkeley	Hr - Personnel And Admin Services	\$111,012	\$67,917
Info Sys Sup Tech Unrep		Berkeley	Hr - Personnel And Admin Services	\$87,388	\$33,245
Human Resources Tech		Berkeley	Hr - Personnel And Admin Services	\$77,473	\$34,464
Human Resources Tech		Berkeley	Hr - Personnel And Admin Services	\$71,510	\$42,636
Office Spec II Unrep		Berkeley	Hr - Personnel And Admin Services	\$64,566	\$45,900
Human Resources Manager		Berkeley	Hr - Personnel And Admin Services	\$30,290	\$13,829
Human Resources Tech		Berkeley	Hr - Personnel And Admin Services	\$29,053	\$13,572
Human Resources Manager		Berkeley	Hr - Personnel And Admin Services	\$19,782	\$7,586
Human Resources Tech		Berkeley	Hr - Personnel And Admin Services	\$15,000	\$0
Associate Hr Analyst		Berkeley	Hr - Personnel And Admin Services	\$5,611	\$4,862